
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of May 2022
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - XII
16 008 0300012
01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,033,051.20 1,961,316.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,430.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,994,367.45 55,430.39 0.00 55,430.39 5,049,797.84 0.00 3,033,051.20 2,016,746.64 0.00 0.00 5,049,797.840.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 2,033,886.60 517,113.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,551,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,551,000.00 0.00 2,033,886.60 517,113.40 0.00 0.00 2,551,000.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 359,367.05 424,467.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00783,834.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 783,834.96 0.00 359,367.05 424,467.91 0.00 0.00 783,834.960.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,674,519.55 92,645.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,767,165.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,767,165.04 0.00 1,674,519.55 92,645.49 0.00 0.00 1,767,165.040.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 999,164.60 1,444,202.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,430.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,443,367.45 55,430.39 0.00 55,430.39 2,498,797.84 0.00 999,164.60 1,499,633.24 0.00 0.00 2,498,797.840.00

      MDS Checks Issued 349,041.33 1,273,987.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,430.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,623,028.84 55,430.39 0.00 55,430.39 1,678,459.23 0.00 349,041.33 1,329,417.90 0.00 0.00 1,678,459.230.00

      Advice to Debit Account 650,123.27 170,215.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00820,338.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 820,338.61 0.00 650,123.27 170,215.34 0.00 0.00 820,338.610.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,033,051.20 1,961,316.25 0.00 0.00 4,994,367.45 0.00 55,430.39 0.00 0.00 55,430.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,430.39 5,049,797.84 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,033,051.20 2,016,746.64 0.00 0.00 5,049,797.84

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 178,154.27 21,789.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 351.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00199,943.29 351.14 0.00 351.14 200,294.43 0.00 178,154.27 22,140.16 0.00 0.00 200,294.43

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 178,154.27 21,789.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 351.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00199,943.29 351.14 0.00 351.14 200,294.43 0.00 178,154.27 22,140.16 0.00 0.00 200,294.43

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 178,154.27 21,789.02 0.00 0.00 199,943.29 0.00 351.14 0.00 0.00 351.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 351.14 200,294.43 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 178,154.27 22,140.16 0.00 0.00 200,294.43

GRAND TOTAL 3,211,205.47 1,983,105.27 0.00 0.00 5,194,310.74 0.00 55,781.53 0.00 55,781.530.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,781.53 5,250,092.27 0.00 0.00 3,211,205.470.00 0.00 0.002,038,886.80 0.00 5,250,092.27

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 12,806,671.61 5,196,294.43 18,002,966.04

  NCA 8,888,000.00 2,551,000.00 11,439,000.00

  NTA 3,198,000.00 2,445,000.00 5,643,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 720,671.61 200,294.43 920,966.04

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 12,806,671.61 5,196,294.43 18,002,966.04

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 12,761,490.46 5,250,092.27 18,011,582.73

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 45,181.15 (53,797.84) (8,616.69)

Total Disbursements Program 14,956,000.00 6,262,000.00 21,218,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 12,761,490.46 5,250,092.27 18,011,582.73

(Over)/Under spending 2,194,509.54 1,011,907.73 3,206,417.27
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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